SESSION
FIRST 5 WK
DAY
SPLIT/DAY/EVE
EVE

8 WK

DAY
SPLIT/DAY/EVE
EVE

SECOND 5 WK
DAY
SPLIT/DAY/EVE
EVE

TOTAL
DAY
SPLIT/DAY/EVE
EVE
TOTAL SUMMER

Effective DATE

Ammerman Eastern

1,038 100
23 2
202 7
325 72
29 0
1,221 290
589 11
22 1
178 35
1,952 183
74 3
1,601 332
3,627 518

2016
14-Jun

Grant
730
34
177

104

539

452

75

1,286
40
791
2,117

Effective DATE

HEADCOUNT
College Ammerman Eastern

1,868 1,070 91
59 41 0
386 250 0
501 303 48
32 34 2
2,050 1,162 202
1,052 627 59
26 25 0
288 197 7
3,421 2,000 198
117 100 2
2,724 1,609 209
6,262 3,709 409

2015
16-Jun

Grant
695
27
176

91

539

502

40

1,288
30
755
2,073

College
1,856
68
426

442
36
1,903

1,188
28
244

3,486
132
2,573

2016-15

100.65%
86.76%

90.61%

113.35%
88.89%
107.72%

88.55%
92.86%
118.03%

98.14%
88.64%
105.87%



SESSION
FIRST 5 WK
DAY

EVE

8 WK
DAY
EVE

SECOND 5 WK
DAY
EVE

DAY
EVE
TOTAL SUMMER

Ammerman

Effective DATE

63
15

21
72

47
14

131
101
232

Eastern

8
1

15
19
34

2016
14-Jun

Grant
40
11

83
44

College
111
27

34
116

84
21

229
164

Ammerman

Effective DATE

Eastern
64 8
15 0
20 5
69 11
50 3
12 0
232 16
96 232

2015
16-Jun

Grant
40
10

75
43

College
112
25

30
111

83
14

225
150

2016-15
99.11%
108.00%

113.33%
104.50%

101.20%
150.00%

101.78%
109.33%



